DATA SHEET
D9120AUTP
Automotive Ethernet Triggering
and Decode
100/1000BASE-T1 Protocol Trigger and Decode
for Infiniium Oscilloscopes

             15
Ordering Information
Optional and Recommended Software
  Model number  Description
AE6910T/AE6920T Automotive Ethernet Tx
compliance
Optional, offers transmit compliance 10M-10G
D91x0ASIA Advanced Signal Integrity
Software (EQ, InfiiniSimAdv,
Crosstalk)
Optional, provides equalization capability, includes
Equalization, InfiniiSim and Crosstalk/Power
Intregirty packages
D91x0PAMA Pulse Amplitude Modulation
PAM-N Analysis Software
Optional, offers PAM-n analysis for high speed
auto ethernet compliance
  D91x0ASIA includes InfiniiSim Serial Data Equalization Software, which adds powerful software equalization capability. You can
leverage CTLE and FFE/LFE and will allow you to simulate more than one element to de-embed or embed.
Figure 16. Optional software that adds additional insight includes automotive Ethernet compliance
AE6910T/AE6920T D91x0ASIA and D91x0PAMA.
             16
Recommended Accessories
The recommended configuration is to use SMA cables, adapters with the fixture boards from Keysight.
Description Keysight Model Number(s) Comments
Fixture AE6941A Automotive Ethernet test fixture Required for
100BASE-T1
Order either SMA
cables and adapters
Adapter fixtures AE6942A SMA to Molex/Mini-50 adapter
AE6943A SMA to MATEnet adapter
Choose one adapter
type Qty 4
AE6960A SMA to H-MTD adapter
SMA cables AE6900T-104 (8121-3118) Qty 4
SMA to BNC  AE6900T-102 (54855-67604) Qty 4
 AE6942A SMA to Molex/Mini-50           AE6960A SMA to H-MTD.          AE6943A SMA to MATEnet
The AE6941A works as a signal separation solution for 100BASE-T1 and limited 1000BASE-T1 cases.
Directional coupler  Dual Directional coupler
For 1000BASE-T1 cases that require enhanced performance of directional coupler, Keysight recommends